22 = Cash & Carry / Retail Packaging
P
R
O
F
E
S

E
SUPER ALUMINUM CONSTRUCTION
AXAP SERIES
AXBZ SERIES
AXS SERIES
AXS SERIES
R
R
R
AXHH SERIES
R
R
SAUCE POTS, ALUMINUM
Made with 3003 aluminum, 4.0 mm (3/16’’ thick)
ITEM DESCRIPTION DIAMETER x DEPTH PACK
AXAP-14   14 Qt 12" x 7.5" 1
AXAP-20   20 Qt 13" x 9" 1
AXAP-26   26 Qt 14" x 10" 1
AXAP-34   34 Qt 16" x 10" 1
BRAZIERS, ALUMINUM
Made with 3003 aluminum, 4.0 mm (3/16’’ thick)
ITEM DESCRIPTION DIAMETER x DEPTH PACK
AXBZ-15   15 Qt 14-3/8" x 5-3/4" 1
AXBZ-18   18 Qt 16-3/8" x 5-1/2" 1
AXBZ-24   24 Qt 18-3/8" x 5-3/4" 1
COVERS FOR SUPER ALUMINUM LINE
Made with 3003 aluminum
ITEM DESCRIPTION PACK
AXS-16C   For AXS- 8/10/12/16, AXHH-16 6
AXS-20C   For AXS- 20/24, AXAP-14, AXHH-20/24 6
AXS-32C   For AXS- 32, AXAP-20, AXHH-32 6
AXS-40C   For AXS- 40, AXBZ-15, AXAP-26, AXHH-40 6
AXS-60C   For AXS- 60, AXBZ-18, AXAP-34, AXHH-60 6
AXS-80C   For AXS- 80, AXBZ-24, AXHH-80 6
STOCK POTS, ALUMINUM
Made with 3003 aluminum, 4.0 mm (3/16’’ thick)
ITEM DESCRIPTION DIAMETER x DEPTH PACK
AXS-8     8-1/2 Qt 10" x 6.5" 1
AXS-10    10 Qt 10" x 7.5" 1
AXS-12    12 Qt 10" x 9" 1
AXS-16    16 Qt 10" x 12" 1
AXS-20    20 Qt 12" x 10.5" 1
AXS-24    24 Qt 12" x 12.25" 1
AXS-32    32 Qt 13" x 14" 1
AXS-40    40 Qt 14" x 15" 1
AXS-60    60 Qt 16" x 17" 1
AXS-80    80 Qt 18" x 18.25" 1
STOCK POTS, EXTRA-HEAVY 1/4” ALUMINUM
Made with 3003 aluminum, 6.0 mm extra heavy-duty (1/4’’ thick)
ITEM DESCRIPTION DIAMETER & DEPTH PACK
AXHH-16 16 Qt 10” x 12” 1
AXHH-20 20 Qt 12” x 10.5” 1
AXHH-24 24 Qt 12” x 12.5” 1
AXHH-32 32 Qt 13” x 14” 1
AXHH-40 40 Qt 14” x 15” 1
AXHH-60 60 Qt 16” x 17” 1
AXHH-80 80 Qt 18” x 18.25” 1
PROFESSIONAL REINFORCED COOKWARE
• Best quality and prices in their class
• Extra-thick reinforced rim, stands up to any amount of wear and usage
• Extra-thick bottom

W
A
R
E
ASSP & ALPC SerIeS
R
ALHP SerIeS
R
ALBH SerIeS
R
R
ASHP SerIeS
saUce pOts, eXtra-heaVY 1/4” aLUMInUM
ITEM dEScrIpTION THIcKNESS dIa & dEpTH pacK
ASHP-08   8 Qt 6.0 mm 9.8" x 6.5" 1
ASHP-14 14 Qt 6.0 mm 11.8" x 7.7" 1
ASHP-20 20 Qt 6.0 mm 13.8" x 9" 1
ASHP-26 26 Qt 6.0 mm 14.6" x 10" 1
ASHP-34 34 Qt 6.0 mm 15.8" x 10" 1
ASHP-40 40 Qt 6.0 mm   18" x 10" 1
ASHP-60 60 Qt (matching
cover ALPC-100)
6.0 mm   20" x 11" 1
cOVers FOr precIsIOn eXtra-heaVY LIne
•	Covers fit sauce pots
ITEM dEScrIpTION pacK
ASSP-08C For 8 Qt 6
ASSP-14C For 14 Qt 6
ASSP-20C For 20 Qt 6
ASSP-26C For 26 Qt 6
ASSP-34C For 34 Qt 6
ASSP-40C For 40 Qt 6
stOcK pOts, eXtra-heaVY 1/4” aLUMInUM
ITEM dEScrIpTION THIcKNESS dIa & dEpTH pacK
ALHP-12   12 Qt 6.0 mm 9.8" x 9.5" 1
ALHP-16   16 Qt 6.0 mm 11" x 9.8"  1
ALHP-20   20 Qt 6.0 mm 11.8" x 11" 1
ALHP-24   24 Qt 6.0 mm 12.6" x 11.4" 1
ALHP-32   32 Qt 6.0 mm 13.8" x 12.6" 1
ALHP-40   40 Qt 6.0 mm 14.6" x 14.4" 1
ALHP-60   60 Qt 6.0 mm 17.3" x 16" 1
ALHP-80   80 Qt 6.0 mm 19" x 17" 1
ALHP-100 100 Qt 6.0 mm 20" x 17.7" 1
ALHP-120 120 Qt 6.0 mm 21.7" x 19.5" 1
ALHP-140 140 Qt 6.0 mm 22.8" x 20.3" 1
ALHP-160 160 Qt 6.0 mm 22.8" x 23.2" 1
BraZIers, eXtra-heaVY 1/4” aLUMInUM
ITEM dEScrIpTION THIcKNESS dIa & dEpTH pacK
ALBH-15 15 Qt 6.0 mm 13.8" x 6" 1
ALBH-18 18 Qt 6.0 mm 15.8" x 5.5" 1
ALBH-24 24 Qt 6.0 mm 17.3" x 6" 1
ALBH-28 28 Qt 6.0 mm 20" x 5.3" 1
ALBH-35 35 Qt 6.0 mm 21.7" x 6" 1
ALBH-40 40 Qt 6.0 mm 22.8" x 6" 1
nSF-listed, reinforced rim, superior strength and durability
precIsIon eXtra-heaVY 1/4" alUMInUM
cOVers FOr precIsIOn eXtra-heaVY LIne
•	Covers fit stock pots and braziers
ITEM dEScrIpTION pacK
ALPC-8            Fits 8 Qt Stock Pot 6
ALPC-10 Fits 10 Qt Stock Pot 6
ALPC-12 Fits 12 Qt Stock Pot 6
ALPC-16 Fits 16 Qt Stock Pot 6
ALPC-20 Fits 20 Qt Stock Pot 6
ALPC-24 Fits 24 Qt Stock Pot 6
ALPC-32 Fits 32 Qt Stock Pot & 15 Qt Brazier 6
ALPC-40 Fits 40 Qt Stock Pot 6
ALPC-50 Fits 50 Qt Stock Pot & 18 Qt Brazier 6
ALPC-60 Fits 60 Qt Stock Pot & 24 Qt Brazier 6
ALPC-80 Fits 80 Qt Stock Pot 6
ALPC-100 Fits 100 Qt Stock Pot & 28 Qt Brazier
& 60 Qt Sauce Pot
6
ALPC-120 Fits 120 Qt Stock Pot & 35 Qt Brazier 6
ALPC-140 Fits 140 & 160 Qt Stock Pot & 40 Qt Brazier 6
24 = Cash & Carry / Retail Packaging
P
R

W
A
R
E
ALST SERIES
ASSP & ALPC SERIES
R
ALB SERIES
R
R
R
ASSP SERIES
STOCK POTS
ITEM DESCRIPTION THICKNESS DIAMETER x DEPTH PACK
ALST-8     8 Qt 4.0 mm 9" x 7.3" 1
ALST-10   10 Qt 4.0 mm 9.5" x 8.5" 1
ALST-12   12 Qt 4.0 mm 9.8" x 9.5" 1
ALST-16   16 Qt 4.0 mm 11" x 9.8" 1
ALST-20   20 Qt 4.0 mm 11.8" x 11" 1
ALST-24   24 Qt 4.0 mm 12.6" x 11.4" 1
ALST-32   32 Qt 4.0 mm 13.8" x 12.6" 1
ALST-40   40 Qt 4.0 mm 14.6" x 14.4" 1
ALST-50   50 Qt 4.75 mm 15.8" x 15.2" 1
ALST-60   60 Qt 4.75 mm 17.3" x 16" 1
ALST-80   80 Qt 4.75 mm 19" x 17" 1
ALST-100 100 Qt 4.75 mm 20" x 17.7" 1
BRAZIERS
ITEM DESCRIPTION THICKNESS DIAMETER x DEPTH PACK
ALB-15 15 Qt  4.0 mm 13.8" x 6" 1
ALB-18 18 Qt 4.0 mm 15.8" x 5.5" 1
ALB-24 24 Qt 4.0 mm 17.3" x 6" 1
ALB-28 28 Qt 4.0 mm 20" x 5.3" 1
ALB-35 35 Qt 4.0 mm 21.7" x 6" 1
ALB-40 40 Qt 4.0 mm 22.8" x 6" 1
SAUCE POTS, 3/16”
ITEM DESCRIPTION THICKNESS DIAMETER x DEPTH PACK
ASSP-08   8 Qt 4.0 mm 9.8" x 6.5" 1
ASSP-14 14 Qt 4.0 mm 11.8" x 7.7" 1
ASSP-20 20 Qt 4.0 mm 13.8" x 9" 1
ASSP-26 26 Qt 4.0 mm 14.6" x 10" 1
ASSP-34 34 Qt 4.0 mm 15.8" x 10" 1
ASSP-40 40 Qt 4.0 mm 18" x 10" 1
COVERS FOR WINWARE COOKWARE LINE
• Covers fit stock pots and braziers
ITEM DESCRIPTION PACK
ALPC-8            Fits 8 Qt Stock Pot 6

ASP-10C
pasta cOOKers, heaVYWeIGht, 3/16”
ITEM dEScrIpTION pacK
APS-20 20 Qt, 14" x 7", 3.5 mm Alum Pot,
w/ 4 Insets, 0.7 mm, S/S Inset
1
APS-INS Quarter-Size S/S Insets 4
APS-PT Replacement Pot, 3.5 mm 1
saUte pan
ITEM dEScrIpTION dIaMETEr & dEpTH pacK
ASET-3 3 Qt 9.8" x 2.6" 6
ASET-5 5 Qt 11.8" x 2.6" 6
ASET-7 7.5 Qt 13.8" x 2.7" 6
steaMer BasKets
ITEM dEScrIpTION pacK
ALSB-20 20 Qt Fits ALST-20, ALHP-20 & SST-20 1
ALSB-32 32 Qt Fits ALST-32, ALHP-32 & SST-32, SST-40 1
ALSB-40 40 Qt Fits ALST-40 & ALHP-40 1
ALSB-60 60 Qt Fits ALST-60, ALHP-60 & SST-60 1
ALSB-80 80 Qt Fits  ALST-80, ALHP-80 & SST-80 1
aLUMInUM nOn-stIcK saUce pans, heaVY-dUtY
3003 Aluminum, 3.0mm thickness
ITEM dEScrIpTION THIcKNESS dIa & dEpTH pacK
ASP-1NS 1 Qt 3.0 mm 5.8" x 2.7" 12

FPT3-7   7" 6
FPT3-8   8" 6
FPT3-10 10" 6
FPT3-12 12" 6
FPT3-14 14" 6
“The BesT Pan in iTs Class.”
•	Heavy-gauge, 18/10 stainless steel, w/aluminum core, induction-ready
•	Superior heat conductivity
•	ergonomically-designed, insulated handle stands up to 450°F
the apollo™ frY pans
GLadIatOr™ natUraL FInIsh
eXTrA HeAVY-DUTY, w/heat-resistant silicone sleeve - to 450°F
ITEM dEScrIpTION THIcKNESS pacK
AFP-7A-H   7" 3.5 mm 6
AFP-8A-H   8" 3.5 mm 6
AFP-10A-H 10" 3.5 mm 6
AFP-12A-H 12" 3.5 mm 6
AFP-14A-H 14" 3.5 mm 6
GLadIatOr™ eXcaLIBUr
•	with heat-resistant silicone sleeve - to 450°F
•	excalibur non-stick finish bonds to the aluminum for a long lasting, scratch
resistant finish
•	other non-stick finishes are sprayed onto the aluminum, resulting in a layer
that scratches off more easily
ITEM dEScrIpTION THIcKNESS pacK
AFP-7XC-H   7" 3.5 mm 6
AFP-8XC-H   8" 3.5 mm 6
AFP-10XC-H 10" 3.5 mm 6
AFP-12XC-H 12" 3.5 mm 6
AFP-14XC-H 14" 3.5 mm 6
GLadIatOr™ natUraL FInIsh
3003 Aluminum
ITEM dEScrIpTION THIcKNESS pacK
AFP-7A   7" 3.5 mm 6
AFP-8A   8" 3.5 mm 6
AFP-10A 10" 3.5 mm 6
AFP-12A 12" 3.5 mm 6
AFP-14A 14" 3.5 mm 6
GLadIatOr™ eXcaLIBUr cOatInG
3003 Aluminum
ITEM dEScrIpTION THIcKNESS pacK
AFP-7XC   7" 3.5 mm 6
AFP-8XC   8" 3.5 mm 6
AFP-10XC 10" 3.5 mm 6
AFP-12XC 12" 3.5 mm 6
AFP-14XC 14" 3.5 mm 6
Heavy-gauge, 3003 aluminum alloy, Gladiator is strong & durable
and spreads heat faster than other types of material.
Available in both natural finish and excalibur™ coating.
the gladIator™ frY pans

AFP-100H
AFP-8S
HEAVY-DUTY
AFP-10
HEAVY-DUTY
AFP-10NS
HEAVY-DUTY
AFP- HX
COVER FOR FRY PANS
R
SUPER ALUMINUM FRY PANS, SWIRL BRUSH FINISH
with black sleeve
ITEM DESCRIPTION PACK
AFP-70H   7" 6
AFP-80H   8" 6
AFP-100H 10" 6
AFP-120H 12" 6
AFP-140H 14" 6
THE MAJESTIC QUANTUM NON-STICK FRY PANS
HEAVY DUTY:  made with 3003 aluminum
ITEM DESCRIPTION THICKNESS PACK
AFP-7NS   7" 3.5 mm 6
AFP-8NS   8" 3.5 mm 6
AFP-10NS 10" 3.5 mm 6
AFP-12NS 12" 3.5 mm 6
AFP-14NS 14" 3.5 mm 6
COVER FOR FRY PANS
ITEM DESCRIPTION PACK
ASP-2C For 8" Fry Pan 12
ALPC-12 For 10" Fry Pan 6
ALPC-20 For 12" Fry Pan 6
ALPC-32 For 14" Fry Pan 6
REMOVABLE SLEEVE FOR FRY & SAUCE PANS
with silicone sleeve, heat-resistant up to 450° F
ITEM DESCRIPTION COLOR PACK
AFP-1HR For 7" & 8", ASP-1, 2, 3 Red 12
AFP-10HR For 10" Red 12
AFP-2HR For 12", ASP-4, 5, 7, 10 Red 12
AFP-3HR For 14" Red 12
AFP-1HX   For 7" & 8”, ASP-1, 2, 3 Blue 12
AFP-2HX   For 10" & 12", ASP-4, 5, 7, 10 Blue 12
AFP-3HX   For 14" Blue 12
THE MAJESTIC MIRROR ALUMINUM FRY PANS, MIRROR FINISH
HEAVY DUTY:  made with 3003 aluminum
ITEM DESCRIPTION THICKNESS PACK
AFP-7   7" 3.5 mm 6
AFP-8   8" 3.5 mm 6
AFP-10 10" 3.5 mm 6
AFP-12 12" 3.5 mm 6
AFP-14 14" 3.5 mm 6
THE MAJESTIC SATIN ALUMINUM FRY PANS, SATIN FINISH
HEAVY DUTY:  made with 3003 aluminum
ITEM DESCRIPTION THICKNESS PACK
AFP-7S   7" 3.5 mm 6
AFP-8S   8" 3.5 mm 6
AFP-10S 10" 3.5 mm 6
AFP-12S 12" 3.5 mm 6
AFP-14S 14" 3.5 mm 6
3003 aluminum alloy, Majestic fry pans offer exceptional performance
at a great value.
Available in three finishes:  Majestic mirror, Majestic satin & Majestic Quantum™
the maJestic™ fry pans

SST-40 40 Qt 15.7" x 11.8" 2
SST-60 60 Qt 17.7" x 14.2" 1
SST-80 80 Qt 19.7" x 15.7" 1
SAUCE PANS W/ COVER , S/S, INDUCTION-READY
ITEM DESCRIPTION DIA & DEPTH PACK
SSSP-2 2 Qt  6.3" x 3.7" 6
SSSP-3 3.5 Qt  7.9" x 4.3" 6
SSSP-4 4.5 Qt 7.9" x 5.5" 6
SSSP-6 6 Qt 9.5" x 4.9" 6
SSSP-7 7.5 Qt  w/Helper Handle 9.5" x 6.1" 2
SSSP-10 10 Qt  w/Helper Handle 11" x 6.1" 2
FRY PANS, S/S, INDUCTION-READY
ITEM DESCRIPTION DIA & DEPTH PACK
SSFP-8 8" 7.9" x 1.6" 6
SSFP-9 9-1/2" 9.5" x 1.8" 6
SSFP-11 11" 11" x 2" 6
SSFP-12 12", w/Helper Handle 12.6" x 2" 2
SSFP-14 14", w/Helper Handle 14.2" x 2.6" 2
FRY PANS, NON-STICK, S/S, INDUCTION-READY
Excalibur coating
ITEM DESCRIPTION PACK
SSFP-8NS 8" 6
SSFP-9NS 9-1/2" 6
SSFP-11NS 11" 6
SSFP-12NS 12" w/Helper Handle 2
SSFP-14NS 14" w/Helper Handle 2
BRAZIERS & COVERS, S/S
ITEM DESCRIPTION DIA & DEPTH PACK
SSLB-15 15 Qt, S/S Brazier w/Cover 14.2" x 5.5" 4
SSLB-20 20 Qt, S/S Brazier w/Cover 15.7" x 5.9" 4
SSLB-25 25 Qt, S/S Brazier w/Cover 17.7" x 5.9" 2
SSLB-30 30 Qt, S/S Brazier w/Cover 19.7" x 5.9" 2
premiUm stainless steel cooKWare
 31= Cash & Carry / Retail Packaging
www.wincous.com P
R

SSTC-8 For SST-8, SSFP-9/9NS, SSSP-6/7, SSDB-8/8S 6
SSTC-10 For SSDB-12/12S 6
SSTC-12 For SST-12/16, SSFP-11/11NS, SSSP-10,
SSDB-16/16S
6
SSTC-12F For SSFP-12/12NS 6
SSTC-20 For SST-20, SSDB-20/20S 6
SSTC-24 For SST-24 6
SSTC-32 For SST-32, SSFP-14/14NS, SSLB-15 6
SSTC-40 For SST-40, SSLB-20 6
SSTC-60 For SST-60, SSLB-25 6
SSTC-80 For SST-80, SSLB-30 6
DOUBLE BOILERS & PERFORATED STEAMERS W/COVERS, S/S
ITEM DESCRIPTION DIA & DEPTH PACK
SSDB-8 8 Qt S/S Double Boiler 9.5" x 6.7"/7.5" 6
SSDB-12 12 Qt S/S Double Boiler 10.2" x 8.5"/9.3" 6
SSDB-16 16 Qt S/S Double Boiler 11" x 9.6"/10.4" 4
SSDB-20 20 Qt S/S Double Boiler 11.8" x 10.6"/11.4" 4
SSDB-8S 8 Qt S/S Steamer/
Pasta Cooker
9.5" x 6.7"/7.5" 6
SSDB-12S 12 Qt S/S Steamer/
Pasta Cooker
10.2" x 8.5"/9.3" 6
SSDB-16S 16 Qt S/S Steamer/
Pasta Cooker
11" x 9.6"/10.4" 4
SSDB-20S 20 Qt S/S Steamer/
Pasta Cooker
11.8" x 10.6"/11.4" 4
7-PC COOKWARE - PREMIUM SET
• Extra heavyweight stainless steel

FB-PB
FBR-9
FFB-2
FB-30
FB-PS
FBRS-8
TB-8 TB-18
TB-22
ALSP-7
TB-20
FRYER/PASTA COMBINATION PAN
Fry basket sold separately
ITEM DESCRIPTION DIAMETER & DEPTH PACK
ALSP-5 5-1/2 Qt 10" x 5” 6
ALSP-7 7 Qt 10-7/8" x 5-3/4" 6
ALSP-10 10 Qt 12" x 6-1/4" 6
TACO & TOSTADA BASKET
ITEM DESCRIPTION PACK
TB-8 Taco Basket, 8 of 6" Taco Shells 8
TB-18 Tostada Basket, 18 of 6" Tostada Shells 8